
Scott Ann/Rottmann Claudia Snorek Sandra/Lenz Claudia

4 Legs 2

2 100+ 2

- 140+ -

- 180 -

46 High Finish 50

43,6 Average 40,3

Score Rest Score Rest

25 476 Leg 1 45 456

33 443 60 396

57 386 25 371

79 307 43 328

27 280 95 233

41 239 40 193

117 122 7 186

92 30 41 145

0 30 24 121

0 30 37 84

22 8 34 50

0 8 0:1 50 0

----> 501 Leg 2 40 461

95 406 25 436

39 367 41 395

79 288 45 350

59 229 45 305

61 168 45 260

53 115 41 219

54 61 31 188

41 20 43 145

10 10 45 100

5 5 43 57

0 5 17 40

0 5 20 20

5 0 1:1

41 460 Leg 3 22 479

95 365 120 359

27 338 56 303

76 262 41 262

59 203 41 221

57 146 58 163

77 69 89 74

34 35 40 34

35 0 2:1

22. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Damen-Doppel - Finale

19. April 2008



----> 501 Leg 4 40 461

59 442 60 401

44 398 26 375

95 303 40 335

43 260 45 290

95 165 41 249

33 132 39 210

92 40 30 180

0 40 24 156

14 26 98 58

0 26 38 20

26 0 3:1

45 456 Leg 5 38 463

44 412 15 448

41 371 44 404

57 314 100 304

95 219 80 224

41 178 85 139

58 120 15 124

63 57 81 43

51 6 11 32

0 6 0 32

0 6 24 8

0 6 0 8

0 6 4 4

0 6 0 4

4 2 0 4

0 2 3:2 4 0

----> 501 Leg 6 21 480

47 454 24 456

45 409 43 413

74 335 70 343

25 310 41 302

133 177 39 263

99 78 5 258

32 46 41 217

46 0 4:2


